
 
BELLVILLE BRAHMANETTE  

SOCCER SCHEDULE 
2023-2024 

 
 
 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

December 8 Friday Brenham Scrimmage Brenham 5:00 p.m. 

December 12 Tuesday TBA Scrimmage   

December 16 Saturday Giddings/Scarborough Scrimmage Giddings 1:45 p.m. 

December 19 Tuesday TBA Scrimmage   

December 27 Wednesday Alumni Scrimmage  Bellville 3:00 p.m. 

January 4-6 Thursday-Saturday Waller Tournament Waller TBA 

January 9 Tuesday Cameron High School Bellville 5:00 p.m. 

January 11-13 Thursday- Saturday Giddings Tournament Giddings TBA 

January 16 Tuesday Needville High School Bellville 5:00 p.m. 

January 19 Friday Sweeny High School Bellville 5:30 p.m. 

DISTRICT 20AAAA GAMES 

January 23 Tuesday ** Hempstead High School Bellville 5:15 p.m. 

January 26 Friday District Open Date   

January 30 Tuesday ** Sealy High School Bellville 5:15 p.m. 

February 2 Friday District Open Date   

February 6 Tuesday ** Brookshire Royal High School Brookshire 5:15 p.m.

February 9 Friday ** New Waverly High School Bellville 5:15 p.m. 

February 13 Tuesday ** Navasota High School Navasota 5:15 p.m.

February 16 Friday   ** Hempstead High School Hempstead 7:15 p.m. 

February 20 Tuesday District Open Date   

February 23 Friday ** Sealy High School Sealy 7:15 p.m. 

February 27 Tuesday District Open Date   

March 1 Friday ** Brookshire Royal High School Bellville 7:15 p.m. 

March 5 Tuesday ** New Waverly High School New Waverly 7:15 p.m. 

March 8 Friday ** Navasota HS (Senior/Parent) Bellville 7:15 p.m. 

March 23 Saturday District Certification   

March 25-26 Monday-Tuesday Bi-District Playoff Game TBA TBA 

March 28-30 Thursday-Saturday Area Playoff Game TBA TBA 

April 1-2 Monday-Tuesday Regional Quarterfinal TBA TBA 

April  5-6 Friday-Saturday Regional Tournament Katy-Legacy TBA 

April  10-13 Wednesday-Saturday State Tournament Georgetown TBA 

Head Coach: Catherine Landua    Athletic Director: Grady Rowe                                
Phone: (979) 865-3681 x 114   Women’s Coordinator: Susan Brewer 
Fax: (979) 865-7079    Principal: James Dristas                  
Email:  clandua@bellvillebrahmas.org                Superintendent: Dr. Nicole Poenitzsch              
Website: www.bellvilleisd.org   Mascot:  Brahmanettes                                         
District: 20AAAA                Colors: Red & White


